Energy efficiency index/cavity (EEI) (EElcaraun)

Energy efficiency class/cavity

A+++ (most efficient) to D (least efficient)
Energy consumption per cycle for each cavity in
conventional mode

Energy consumption per cycle for each cavity in
fan-forced convection mode

Number of cavities

Heat source(s) per cavity

Volume of cavity

Mass of the appliance

Data sheet for household ovens
In acc. with delegated regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and regulation (EU) No. 66/2014

kWh

kWh

kg

81,7

1,05

0,71
1
electric
76
42,0




