Data sheet for household ovens
In acc. with delegated regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 and regulation (EU) No. 66/2014

Miele				
Model name / identifier		H 2265-1 B ACTIVE		
Energy efficiency index/cavity (EEI) (EEI _{Garraum})		81,7		
Energy efficiency class/cavity A+++ (most efficient) to D (least efficient) Energy consumption per cycle for each cavity in		A+		
conventional mode Energy consumption per cycle for each cavity in	kWh	1,05		
fan-forced convection mode Number of cavities	kWh	0,71 1		
Heat source(s) per cavity		electric		
Volume of cavity	1	76		
Mass of the appliance	kg	42,0		